

2024 Concrete Pavement Rehab (#8948835)  
Owner: Minot ND, City of  
Solicitor: Minot ND, City of  
03/12/2024 11:00 AM CDT

Section Title	Line Item	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Engineer Estimate		Keller Paving & Landscaping, Inc.		Ti-Zack Concrete, LLC		Strata Corporation	
					Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
SECTION A						<b>\$361,419.00</b>		<b>\$327,905.75</b>		<b>\$428,495.98</b>		<b>\$477,990.00</b>
	1	CONTRACT BOND	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
	2	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$44,700.00	\$44,700.00	\$39,561.98	\$39,561.98	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00
	3	TRAFFIC CONTROL-TYPE 2	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$18,600.00	\$18,600.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
	4	REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	300	\$50.00	\$15,000.00	\$40.00	\$12,000.00	\$39.90	\$11,970.00	\$63.00	\$18,900.00
	5	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	200	\$45.00	\$9,000.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00	\$19.95	\$3,990.00	\$12.00	\$2,400.00
	6	ADJUST CASTING (ALL TYPES AND SIZES)	EA	2	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,197.00	\$2,394.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
	7	REPLACE VALVE BOX TOP SECTION	EA	1	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$999.25	\$999.25	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
	8	ADJUST VALVE BOX	EA	3	\$275.00	\$825.00	\$550.00	\$1,650.00	\$532.00	\$1,596.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
	9	COMMON EXCAVATION	CY	50	\$82.00	\$4,100.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$159.60	\$7,980.00	\$55.00	\$2,750.00
	10	TOPSOIL-IMPORTED	CY	7	\$125.00	\$875.00	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$152.50	\$1,067.50	\$140.00	\$980.00
	11	AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 5	TON	100	\$66.00	\$6,600.00	\$37.00	\$3,700.00	\$118.30	\$11,830.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00
	12	HMA FULL DEPTH PATCH	SF	1000	\$8.30	\$8,300.00	\$9.00	\$9,000.00	\$13.20	\$13,200.00	\$24.00	\$24,000.00
	13	10 IN NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT - CL ASE	SY	300	\$190.00	\$57,000.00	\$201.80	\$60,540.00	\$231.42	\$69,426.00	\$215.00	\$64,500.00
	14	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	200	\$100.00	\$20,000.00	\$85.00	\$17,000.00	\$65.72	\$13,144.00	\$95.00	\$19,000.00
	15	EPOXY PVMT MK 4 IN LINE-GROOVED (YELLOW)	LF	300	\$2.00	\$600.00	\$8.22	\$2,466.00	\$7.54	\$2,262.00	\$8.00	\$2,400.00
	16	SEEDING (HYDRO-MULCH)	SY	40	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$32.50	\$1,300.00	\$22.00	\$880.00	\$15.00	\$600.00
	17	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MK MESSAGE GROOVED	SF	64	\$46.00	\$2,944.00	\$174.00	\$11,136.00	\$159.50	\$10,208.00	\$90.00	\$5,760.00
	18	SPALL REPAIR-PARTIAL DEPTH	SF	300	\$55.00	\$16,500.00	\$80.00	\$24,000.00	\$97.52	\$29,256.00	\$140.00	\$42,000.00
	19	LONGITUDINAL PCC JOINT RESEAL (HOT POUR)	LF	27717	\$3.00	\$83,151.00	\$2.05	\$56,819.85	\$3.75	\$103,938.75	\$4.00	\$110,868.00
	20	TRANSVERSE PCC JOINT RESEAL (HOT POUR)	LF	18558	\$3.00	\$55,674.00	\$2.05	\$38,043.90	\$3.75	\$69,592.50	\$4.00	\$74,232.00
	21	RANDOM PCC CRACK SEALING (SILICONE) - 5/8" WIDTH	LF	2000	\$8.00	\$16,000.00	\$4.80	\$9,600.00	\$8.80	\$17,600.00	\$5.85	\$11,700.00
Base Bid Total:						<b>\$361,419.00</b>		<b>\$327,905.75</b>		<b>\$428,495.98</b>		<b>\$477,990.00</b>